

BID TABULATION

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Mark and Brothers Inc.		Weekly Asphalt Paving Inc.		DP Development of the Treasure Coast, LLC		Hardrives, Inc		General Asphalt Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Furnish and install FDOT Type S-III asphaltic concrete pavement, including tack coat.	8,200	TON	\$110.85	\$908,970.00	\$98.10	\$804,420.00	\$150.00	\$1,230,000.00	\$110.60	\$906,920.00	\$120.00	\$984,000.00
2	Furnish and install FDOT Type S-I asphaltic concrete pavement, including tack coat.	5,100	TON	\$100.75	\$513,825.00	\$98.10	\$500,310.00	\$150.00	\$765,000.00	\$108.10	\$551,310.00	\$120.00	\$612,000.00
3	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to mill one and a half (1.5") foot strip of existing asphalt pavement to a depth of up to one inch (1") including the disposal of materials.	30,500	LF	\$3.35	\$102,175.00	\$0.65	\$19,825.00	\$1.00	\$30,500.00	\$1.50	\$45,750.00	\$1.00	\$30,500.00
4	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to mill existing asphalt pavement to a depth of up to one inch (1") including the disposal of materials.	156,000	SY	\$1.80	\$280,800.00	\$2.00	\$312,000.00	\$1.70	\$265,200.00	\$1.30	\$202,800.00	\$2.00	\$312,000.00
5	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to mill existing asphalt pavement to a depth between one inch (1") and two inches (2") including the disposal of materials.	3,000	SY	\$2.85	\$8,550.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.65	\$7,950.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00
6	Preparation of the 6" strip area along existing edge of pavement such as and not limited to grass removal, edge cleaning, etc.	44,000	LF	\$2.10	\$92,400.00	\$0.25	\$11,000.00	\$0.50	\$22,000.00	\$0.55	\$24,200.00	\$1.00	\$44,000.00
7	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to mobilize for asphaltic concrete paving (to be utilized for work orders less than 3,000 tons).	3	EA	\$1,875.00	\$5,625.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$900.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install vehicle detector loop wire and lead in cable, as per FKOT specification in location where loops were removed or damaged due to milling operations, including sawcutting and sealing.	150	LF	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$14.10	\$2,115.00
9	Adjust elevation of existing sanitary sewer, storm sewer, and/or air valve manholes to match proposed pavement elevation. (utilizing Polypropylene Rings)	125	EA	\$137.00	\$17,125.00	\$130.00	\$16,250.00	\$200.00	\$25,000.00	\$125.00	\$15,625.00	\$200.00	\$25,000.00
10	Adjust elevation of existing sanitary sewer, storm sewer, and/or air valve manholes to match proposed pavement elevation. (Utilizing Brick and Mortar)	10	EA	\$402.00	\$4,020.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
11	Adjust valve box covers to match proposed pavement elevation	225	EA	\$127.00	\$28,575.00	\$35.00	\$7,875.00	\$50.00	\$11,250.00	\$35.00	\$7,875.00	\$360.00	\$81,000.00
12	Thermoplastic striping and markings including temporary												
13	a. 24 inch white stop bar	1,840	LF	\$4.55	\$8,372.00	\$4.45	\$8,188.00	\$4.50	\$8,280.00	\$4.60	\$8,464.00	\$5.00	\$9,200.00
14	b. 12 inch white cross walk	2,070	LF	\$2.80	\$5,796.00	\$2.25	\$4,657.50	\$2.20	\$4,554.00	\$2.30	\$4,761.00	\$3.00	\$6,210.00
15	c. 6 inch white	21,010	LF	\$1.10	\$23,111.00	\$0.90	\$18,909.00	\$0.90	\$18,909.00	\$0.95	\$19,959.50	\$1.10	\$23,111.00
16	d. 6 inch yellow	14,380	LF	\$1.10	\$15,818.00	\$0.90	\$12,942.00	\$0.90	\$12,942.00	\$0.95	\$13,661.00	\$1.10	\$15,818.00
17	e. 6 inch white 10 ft long, 30 ft skip	4,510	LF	\$1.10	\$4,961.00	\$0.95	\$4,284.50	\$0.95	\$4,284.50	\$1.00	\$4,510.00	\$1.10	\$4,961.00
18	f. 6 inch yellow, 10 ft long, 30 ft skip	1,690	LF	\$1.10	\$1,859.00	\$0.95	\$1,605.50	\$0.95	\$1,605.50	\$1.00	\$1,690.00	\$1.10	\$1,859.00
19	g. 6 inch white, 2 ft long, 4 ft skip	30	LF	\$1.10	\$33.00	\$1.50	\$45.00	\$1.40	\$42.00	\$1.45	\$43.50	\$1.10	\$33.00
20	h. 6 inch white, 6 ft-10 ft	150	LF	\$1.10	\$165.00	\$1.25	\$187.50	\$1.10	\$165.00	\$1.15	\$172.50	\$1.10	\$165.00
21	i. 6 inch white, 6 ft-10 ft	1,220	LF	\$1.10	\$1,342.00	\$1.15	\$1,403.00	\$1.10	\$1,342.00	\$1.15	\$1,403.00	\$1.10	\$1,342.00
22	j. 6 inch double yellow	10,630	LF	\$1.10	\$11,693.00	\$1.80	\$19,134.00	\$1.75	\$18,602.50	\$1.85	\$19,665.50	\$1.10	\$11,693.00
23	k. 18 inch yellow	210	LF	\$4.05	\$850.50	\$4.00	\$840.00	\$3.85	\$808.50	\$4.00	\$840.00	\$4.00	\$840.00
24	l. 18 inch white	70	LF	\$3.70	\$259.00	\$4.50	\$315.00	\$3.85	\$269.50	\$4.00	\$280.00	\$4.00	\$280.00
25	m. turn arrow	34	EA	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$90.00	\$3,060.00	\$88.00	\$2,992.00	\$92.00	\$3,128.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00
26	n. Roadway lettering	7	EA	\$150.00	\$1,050.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	\$385.00	\$2,695.00	\$402.00	\$2,814.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00
27	o. 4" Type "B" Reflective Pavement Markers, complete and in place.	2,520	EA	\$3.50	\$8,820.00	\$4.50	\$11,340.00	\$4.25	\$10,710.00	\$4.60	\$11,592.00	\$3.60	\$9,072.00
28	Furnish all materials, labor and equipment to install speed hump, per Detail Provided Under Addendum 1, including pavement markings and RPMs (Arthur Street west of 27 Ave	1	EA	\$4,575.50	\$4,575.50	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$6,166.00	\$6,166.00	\$5,001.00	\$5,001.00

Base Bid Total:	\$2,056,490.00	\$1,790,891.00	\$2,496,351.50	\$1,869,830.00	\$2,202,000.00
Comments:					